

**REVISED BID TAB
CITY OF AMERICAN CANYON
2019 ANNUAL PAVING PROJECT
TR19-0100
REVISED BID DATE: JUNE 12, 2019**

Item No.	Item Description	Estimated	UNIT	Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.		J.A. Gonsalves & Son Construction, Inc.		Ghilotti Bros., Inc.		Team Ghilotti, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Contract Price	Unit Price	Contract Price	Unit Price	Contract Price	Unit Price	Contract Price
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	8,700.00	\$ 8,700.00	12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	86,500.00	\$ 86,500.00	55,113.00	\$ 55,113.00
2	SWPPP	1	LS	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1,815.00	\$ 1,815.00	9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	161,935.67	\$ 161,935.67	54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
4	Grind Pavement	34,068	SY	4.40	\$ 149,899.20	3.69	\$ 125,710.92	4.30	\$ 146,492.40	3.90	\$ 132,865.20
5	Asphalt Concrete	3,832	TON	115.00	\$ 440,680.00	118.00	\$ 452,176.00	138.00	\$ 528,816.00	145.00	\$ 555,640.00
6	Adjust Utilities to Grade - Manholes	36	EA	1,400.00	\$ 50,400.00	900.00	\$ 32,400.00	1,800.00	\$ 64,800.00	1,565.00	\$ 56,340.00
7	Adjust Utilities to Grade – Valve Box	41	EA	1,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	700.00	\$ 28,700.00	1,200.00	\$ 49,200.00	964.00	\$ 39,524.00
8	Adjust Utilities to Grade - Monuments	9	EA	1,200.00	\$ 10,800.00	800.00	\$ 7,200.00	1,200.00	\$ 10,800.00	2,170.00	\$ 19,530.00
9	Traffic Line – Crosswalk	1,470	LF	4.00	\$ 5,880.00	5.50	\$ 8,085.00	4.00	\$ 5,880.00	4.00	\$ 5,880.00
10	Traffic Line – Bike Lane	558	LF	0.75	\$ 418.50	1.50	\$ 837.00	0.75	\$ 418.50	0.75	\$ 418.50
11	Traffic Line-Double Yellow Centerline	50	LF	2.00	\$ 100.00	2.50	\$ 125.00	2.00	\$ 100.00	2.00	\$ 100.00
12	Traffic Line-Dashed Centerline	7,006	LF	0.75	\$ 5,254.50	0.85	\$ 5,955.10	0.75	\$ 5,254.50	0.75	\$ 5,254.50
13	Traffic Line-Channel Line	2,292	LF	2.00	\$ 4,584.00	2.00	\$ 4,584.00	2.00	\$ 4,584.00	2.00	\$ 4,584.00
14	Traffic Line-Solid Edge Line	35	LF	1.50	\$ 52.50	1.50	\$ 52.50	1.50	\$ 52.50	1.50	\$ 52.50
15	Traffic Line-Dashed Edge Line	35	LF	1.50	\$ 52.50	1.50	\$ 52.50	1.50	\$ 52.50	1.50	\$ 52.50

**REVISED BID TAB
CITY OF AMERICAN CANYON
2019 ANNUAL PAVING PROJECT
TR19-0100
REVISED BID DATE: JUNE 12, 2019**

Item No.	Item Description	Estimated	UNIT	Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.		J.A. Gonsalves & Son Construction, Inc.		Ghilotti Bros., Inc.		Team Ghilotti, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Contract Price	Unit Price	Contract Price	Unit Price	Contract Price	Unit Price	Contract Price
16	Traffic Line-RR Limit Line	140	LF	6.00	\$ 840.00	11.00	\$ 1,540.00	6.00	\$ 840.00	6.00	\$ 840.00
17	Traffic Line-Centerline thru Intersection	95	LF	3.00	\$ 285.00	4.00	\$ 380.00	3.00	\$ 285.00	3.00	\$ 285.00
18	Pavement Marking	2,127	SF	6.00	\$ 12,762.00	6.00	\$ 12,762.00	6.00	\$ 12,762.00	6.00	\$ 12,762.00
19	Loop Detector	52	EA	340.00	\$ 17,680.00	340.00	\$ 17,680.00	350.00	\$ 18,200.00	400.00	\$ 20,800.00
20	Minor Concrete-Curb Ramp	11	EA	7,500.00	\$ 82,500.00	8,700.00	\$ 95,700.00	6,250.00	\$ 68,750.00	15,000.00	\$ 165,000.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 886,388.20		\$ 969,690.69		\$ 1,066,787.40		\$ 1,110,541.20

**REVISED BID TAB
CITY OF AMERICAN CANYON
2019 ANNUAL PAVING PROJECT
TR19-0100
REVISED BID DATE: JUNE 12, 2019**

Item No.	Item Description	Estimated	UNIT	Granite Construction Company		Unit Price	Contract Price	Unit Price	Contract Price	Unit Price	Contract Price
				Unit Price	Contract Price						
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	108,250.00	\$ 108,250.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2	SWPPP	1	LS	9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	89,500.00	\$ 89,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4	Grind Pavement	34,068	SY	4.00	\$ 136,272.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
5	Asphalt Concrete	3,832	TON	148.00	\$ 567,136.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
6	Adjust Utilities to Grade - Manholes	36	EA	1,800.00	\$ 64,800.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
7	Adjust Utilities to Grade – Valve Box	41	EA	600.00	\$ 24,600.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
8	Adjust Utilities to Grade - Monuments	9	EA	1,500.00	\$ 13,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
9	Traffic Line – Crosswalk	1,470	LF	5.50	\$ 8,085.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
10	Traffic Line – Bike Lane	558	LF	1.50	\$ 837.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
11	Traffic Line-Double Yellow Centerline	50	LF	2.50	\$ 125.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
12	Traffic Line-Dashed Centerline	7,006	LF	0.85	\$ 5,955.10		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
13	Traffic Line-Channel Line	2,292	LF	2.00	\$ 4,584.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
14	Traffic Line-Solid Edge Line	35	LF	1.50	\$ 52.50		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
15	Traffic Line-Dashed Edge Line	35	LF	1.50	\$ 52.50		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -

**REVISED BID TAB
CITY OF AMERICAN CANYON
2019 ANNUAL PAVING PROJECT
TR19-0100
REVISED BID DATE: JUNE 12, 2019**

Item No.	Item Description	Estimated	UNIT	Granite Construction Company		Unit Price	Contract Price	Unit Price	Contract Price	Unit Price	Contract Price
				Unit Price	Contract Price						
16	Traffic Line-RR Limit Line	140	LF	11.00	\$ 1,540.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
17	Traffic Line-Centerline thru Intersection	95	LF	4.00	\$ 380.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
18	Pavement Marking	2,127	SF	6.00	\$ 12,762.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
19	Loop Detector	52	EA	340.00	\$ 17,680.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
20	Minor Concrete-Curb Ramp	11	EA	14,125.00	\$ 155,375.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
BID TOTAL					\$ 1,220,986.10		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -